
FT masts are typically field masts derived
from the well-known QT mast range.

Easy and quick to deploy, manually or
with handpump and supported with three
foldable legs which are permanently
attached to the mast.

FT-RM Masts Mounting Accessories FT-RM Series
Lightweight, telescopic masts with attached tripod
for directional or omni-directional headloads

CLARK MASTS - Pioneer in fast erecting mast systems

For all FT-RM Series masts is a Mast Guying Kit available consisting of Spikes, Canvas Top Cover,
Pickets, Hammer, Radius Line, Top guys + Middle Guys (if applicable) and Accessory Bag.

FT-RM Mast Guying Kits

The FT-RM Series masts are also available with an optional carrying bag to simplify transport or
just for protection of the stored mast.

1500 mm
1550 mm

Cat. No.Mast Carrying Bags
internal length

30221-NG
30222-NG

1600 mm
1700 mm

30223-NG
30224-NG

2100 mm
2160 mm

30225-NG

2400 mm 30228-NG
30226-NG

1450 mm
1500 mm

Cat. No.Mast Carrying Bags
internal length

30220-NG
30221-NG

1550 mm 30222-NG

FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags for
rotatable masts (extended with handpump)

FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags for
rotatable masts (manually extended)

PHOTO SHOWS “FT-RM KIT” VERSION WITH OPTIONAL MAST CARRYING BAG

FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags
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Silent, smooth and easy operation

1.  Aluminium alloy sections

2.  Handpump (not for manually extended masts)

3.  Field base

4.  Leg clamp

5.  Air-release screw (not for manually extended masts)

6.  Section-clamping screws

7.  Guy collar

8.  Turning Collar

9.  Quick-clamp for headload
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Technical Details Standard FT-RM Mast Range

The features that have made it such an
attractive and useful piece of equipment are :

33012 1,62 m 7,00 m nato green 6,0 kg

33028 2,29 m 11,05 m nato green 4,5 kg

SFT-RM7-7/HP

SFT-RM11-7/HP

33016 1,65 m 7,95 m nato green 4,5 kg

33032 2,13 m 11,60 m nato green 2,5 kg

SFT-RM8-8/HP

SFT-RM12-8/HP

SFT-RM3-3/HP

Max.
Headload

Standard
Finish

Extended
Height

Retracted
Height

Cat. No.Mast Model

27992 1,48 m 3,30 m nato green 20,0 kg

SFT-RM4-4/HP 33000 1,54 m 4,20 m nato green 20,0 kg

33004 1,55 m 5,10 m nato green 15,0 kg

33008 1,58 m 6,05 m nato green 10,0 kg

33020 2,07 m 8,80 m nato green 10,0 kg

33024 2,33 m 10,05 m nato green 10,0 kg

33724-NG

33728-NG

33725-NG

33729-NG

Mast Guying Kit
Cat. No.

33720-NG

33721-NG

33722-NG

33723-NG

33726-NG

33727-NG

SFT-RM5-5/HP

SFT-RM6-6/HP

SFT-RM9-6/HP

SFT-RM10-6/HP

Rotatable FT-RM Mast Range (extended with handpump)

Manually extended or with handpump 

3 section masts

4 section masts

5 section masts

6 section masts

7 section masts

8 section masts

3” / 76,2mm BASE TUBE

Rotatable FT-RM Mast Range (manually extended)
3” / 76,2mm BASE TUBE

SFT-RM3-3/H

Max.
Headload

Standard
Finish

Extended
Height

Retracted
Height

Cat. No.Mast Model

33072 1,44 m 3,05 m nato green 10,0 kg

SFT-RM4-4/H 33074 1,47 m 4,05 m nato green 10,0 kg

33076 1,50 m 5,05 m nato green 10,0 kg

33078 1,53 m 6,00 m nato green 10,0 kg

Mast Guying Kit
Cat. No.

33720-NG

33721-NG

33722-NG

33723-NG

SFT-RM5-5/H

SFT-RM6-6/H

3 section masts

4 section masts

5 section masts

6 section masts

PHOTO SHOWS SFT-RM4-4/H MAST (MANUALLY EXTENDED)

PHOTO SHOWS SFT-RM4-4/HP MAST
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