## CLARK MASTS<sup>™</sup> FT-RM Series

# Lightweight, telescopic masts with attached tripod for directional or omni-directional headloads

FT masts are typically field masts derived from the well-known QT mast range.

Easy and quick to deploy, manually or with handpump and supported with three foldable legs which are permanently attached to the mast.

CLARK MASTS - Pioneer in fast erecting mast systems



### The features that have made it such an attractive and useful piece of equipment are :

- 1. Aluminium alloy sections
- 2. Handpump (not for manually extended masts)
- 3. Field base
- 4. Leg clamp
- 5. Air-release screw (not for manually extended masts)
- 6. Section-clamping screws
- 7. Guy collar
- 8. Turning Collar
- 9. Quick-clamp for headload



PHOTO SHOWS SFT-RM4-4/HP MAST

### **Standard FT-RM Mast Range** Manually extended or with handpump

#### Rotatable FT-RM Mast Range (extended with handpump)

Mast Model	Cat. No.	Retracted	Extended	Standard	Max.	Mast Guying Kit	
		Height	Height	Finish	Headload	Cat. No.	
3 section masts							
SFT-RM3-3/HP	27992	1,48 m	3,30 m	nato green	20,0 kg	33720-NG	
4 section masts							
SFT-RM4-4/HP	33000	1,54 m	4,20 m	nato green	20,0 kg	33721-NG	
5 section masts							
SFT-RM5-5/HP	33004	1,55 m	5,10 m	nato green	15,0 kg	33722-NG	
6 section masts							
SFT-RM6-6/HP	33008	1,58 m	6,05 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33723-NG	
SFT-RM9-6/HP	33020	2,07 m	8,80 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33726-NG	
SFT-RM10-6/HP	33024	2,33 m	10,05 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33727-NG	
7 section masts							
SFT-RM7-7/HP	33012	1,62 m	7,00 m	nato green	6,0 kg	33724-NG	
SFT-RM11-7/HP	33028	2,29 m	11,05 m	nato green	4,5 kg	33728-NG	
8 section masts							
SFT-RM8-8/HP	33016	1,65 m	7,95 m	nato green	4,5 kg	33725-NG	
SFT-RM12-8/HP	33032	2,13 m	11,60 m	nato green	2,5 kg	33729-NG	

#### 3" / 76,2mm BASE TUBE

#### Rotatable FT-RM Mast Range (manually extended)

3" / 76,2mm BASE TUBE

Mast Model	Cat. No.	Retracted Height	Extended Height	Standard Finish	Max. Headload	Mast Guying Kit Cat. No.
3 section masts						
SFT-RM3-3/H	33072	1,44 m	3,05 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33720-NG
4 section masts						
SFT-RM4-4/H	33074	1,47 m	4,05 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33721-NG
5 section masts						
SFT-RM5-5/H	33076	1,50 m	5,05 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33722-NG
6 section masts						
SFT-RM6-6/H	33078	1,53 m	6,00 m	nato green	10,0 kg	33723-NG

## FT-RM Masts Mounting Accessories

#### FT-RM Mast Guying Kits

For all FT-RM Series masts is a Mast Guying Kit available consisting of Spikes, Canvas Top Cover, Pickets, Hammer, Radius Line, Top guys + Middle Guys (if applicable) and Accessory Bag.



PHOTO SHOWS "FT-RM KIT" VERSION WITH OPTIONAL MAST CARRYING BAG

#### FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags

The FT-RM Series masts are also available with an optional carrying bag to simplify transport or just for protection of the stored mast.

#### FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags for rotatable masts (extended with handpump)

Mast Carrying Bags internal length	Cat. No.
1500 mm	30221-NG
1550 mm	30222-NG
1600 mm	30223-NG
1700 mm	30224-NG
2100 mm	30225-NG
2160 mm	30226-NG
2400 mm	30228-NG

#### FT-RM Mast Carrying Bags for rotatable masts (manually extended)

Mast Carrying Bags internal length	Cat. No.	
1450 mm	30220-NG	
1500 mm	30221-NG	
1550 mm	30222-NG	



All details given in this publication are approximate and may be subject to change without notice.

**TEKSAM COMPANY NV**, Woudstraat 21, 3600 Genk, Belgium Tel : +32 (0)89 38 44 72 Fax : +32 (0)89 38 61 41 E-mail : info@teksamco.com Website : www.clarkmasts.be

Distributor :

Clark Masts is a division of Teksam Company NV

PP 2228/E NV MM 22/08/22